
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 180.3 325.0 0

2 Kaden Lopez Halstead 180.4 285.0 0

3 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 180.5 285.0 0

4 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 179.1 245.0 0

5 alonso francis Scott City 179.0 240.0 0

6 Cade Brown Parsons High School 180.0 235.0 0

7 brady welker Scott City 180.2 230.0 0

8 Patrick Mueller Halstead 172.8 205.0 0

9 Julius Smith-Reece Parsons High School 175.0 205.0 0

10 Braydon Gibson Russell Broncos 178.3 205.0 0

11 Stephen Peterson Smoky Valley High School 179.0 200.0 0

12 Adler Davison Halstead 180.0 195.0 0

13 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 179.0 190.0 0

14 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 185.0 0

15 Lucas Sullivan Clay Center Community High School 181.0 185.0 0

16 Kade Blanchat Smoky Valley High School 181.0 175.0 0

17 Michael  Graff Larned 174.0 170.0 0

18 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 174.1 170.0 0

19 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 179.7 170.0 0

20 KJ Houlb Hiawatha High School 175.0 160.0 0

21 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 176.0 145.0 0

22 David Roberts Caney Valley 175.4 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 180.5 435.0 0

2 Kaden Lopez Halstead 180.4 405.0 0

3 alonso francis Scott City 179.0 365.0 0

4 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 179.1 365.0 0

5 Julius Smith-Reece Parsons High School 175.0 345.0 0

6 Adler Davison Halstead 180.0 340.0 0

7 Stephen Peterson Smoky Valley High School 179.0 330.0 0

8 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 330.0 0

9 Braydon Gibson Russell Broncos 178.3 325.0 0

10 Patrick Mueller Halstead 172.8 320.0 0

11 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 174.1 315.0 0

12 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 179.7 315.0 0

13 Cade Brown Parsons High School 180.0 315.0 0

14 brady welker Scott City 180.2 315.0 0

15 KJ Houlb Hiawatha High School 175.0 285.0 0

16 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 176.0 285.0 0

17 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 179.0 265.0 0

18 Kade Blanchat Smoky Valley High School 181.0 265.0 0

19 Michael  Graff Larned 174.0 250.0 0

20 David Roberts Caney Valley 175.4 235.0 0

21 Lucas Sullivan Clay Center Community High School 181.0 235.0 0

22 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 180.3 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 179.1 275.0 0

2 Kaden Lopez Halstead 180.4 275.0 0

3 Patrick Mueller Halstead 172.8 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Stephen Peterson Smoky Valley High School 179.0 260.0 0

5 Adler Davison Halstead 180.0 255.0 0

6 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 180.5 255.0 0

7 Kade Blanchat Smoky Valley High School 181.0 245.0 0

8 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 174.1 240.0 0

9 Braydon Gibson Russell Broncos 178.3 230.0 0

10 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 215.0 0

11 Julius Smith-Reece Parsons High School 175.0 210.0 0

12 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 176.0 205.0 0

13 brady welker Scott City 180.2 205.0 0

14 Lucas Sullivan Clay Center Community High School 181.0 205.0 0

15 alonso francis Scott City 179.0 200.0 0

16 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 179.7 195.0 0

17 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 179.0 165.0 0

18 Michael  Graff Larned 174.0 160.0 0

19 David Roberts Caney Valley 175.4 155.0 0

20 Cade Brown Parsons High School 180.0 155.0 0

21 KJ Houlb Hiawatha High School 175.0 150.0 0

22 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 180.3 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jesse Whitmer Russell Broncos 180.5 975.0 10

2 Kaden Lopez Halstead 180.4 965.0 8

3 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 179.1 885.0 6

4 alonso francis Scott City 179.0 805.0 4

5 Stephen Peterson Smoky Valley High School 179.0 790.0 2

6 Adler Davison Halstead 180.0 790.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Patrick Mueller Halstead 172.8 785.0 0

8 Julius Smith-Reece Parsons High School 175.0 760.0 0

9 Braydon Gibson Russell Broncos 178.3 760.0 0

10 brady welker Scott City 180.2 750.0 0

11 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 179.4 730.0 0

12 Jayven Teets Pratt High School 174.1 725.0 0

13 Cade Brown Parsons High School 180.0 705.0 0

14 Kade Blanchat Smoky Valley High School 181.0 685.0 0

15 NATHAN STICE COLUMBUS 179.7 680.0 0

16 Richard  Zeller Smoky Valley High School 176.0 635.0 0

17 Lucas Sullivan Clay Center Community High School 181.0 625.0 0

18 Cyrus Johnson Colby High School 179.0 620.0 0

19 KJ Houlb Hiawatha High School 175.0 595.0 0

20 Michael  Graff Larned 174.0 580.0 0

21 David Roberts Caney Valley 175.4 390.0 0

22 Tyler Moresco Russell Broncos 180.3 325.0 0


